COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

ISIN:  US1941621039

Overview

2024/04/05 15:34:54

WKN:

Price

87.57 USD

Difference © -279%(-251)
General attributes
ISIN US1941621039
Symbol CL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,252 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.88 USD (28)
Ask (Ask size) - USD (0)
Open 87.57 USD
High 87.57 USD
Low 87.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 90.08 USD
VWAP 87.57 USD
Volume (pcs) 46
Trading volume 4,028.22
Number of trades 1
Last size 46
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/10/27
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/29
2023/09/08

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=207477268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=207477268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=207477268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618d86e526c39be70f1004dc98c0396e16d5d4ceaad5bc1fbca04f134db22393&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c08b41a4f0fbd5231&time=1713992159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ab74e4e453bb1223f6dc450a5baba551d06756f45a9dbc6fae8de7ca5a2b8c1&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=deb7a3e8c05b2e914&time=1713992159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3829d15f3373f61c810fecfed22409682c89eb99883a373e126def691ea6cd78&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d585ce427fd551d37&time=1713992159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01ba78584137c2bbb9f1288200d7d395ec8d197c4d3b966abb9b4208b6d320c6&idfile=59142&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59142%2F2023-09-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8c9a50386fb4d484&time=1713992159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12cf4006d7035d45cd3b16001eb53c5765be55676ab8453037ca0a7abc5e1760&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ab3f7e7a0e201ffc&time=1713992159&tool=RSC

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

Details

2024/04/05 15:34:54

Price
87.57 USD

Difference

o

-2.79% (-2.51)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

US1941621039

CL

London Stock Exchange
usb

Consumer Products
Stock

68,252 EUR

S&P 500

78.88 USD (28)
-USD (0)
87.57 USD
87.57 USD
87.57 USD
90.08 USD
87.57 USD
46
4,028.22

1

46

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility
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Group

6m 1y 3y

0.29 0.27 0.35
0.97 6.06 6.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:00

17:35

Price

82.89 EUR

82.89 EUR

82.76 EUR

82.94 EUR

70.32 CHF

- USD (59)
88.81 USD (324)

84.86 USD (338)

78.81 USD (2,312)
90.08 USD (2024/03/28)
81.00 USD (2024/01/12)
90.08 USD (2024/03/28)
68.85 USD (2023/10/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 8
0.01 3
0.39 45
0.00 5
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588524

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/27

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:35

22:00

08:00

15:34

08:05

08:00

21:11

20:27

17:44

19:30

08:08

72.48 USD

88.58 USD 356.28

82.75 EUR

87.57 USD

82.80 EUR

82.75 EUR

83.11 EUR

80.77 EUR

83.01 EUR

82.87 EUR

82.81 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,019
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20291

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

Company profile

Company Logo

‘P COLGATE-PALMOLIVE

Contact Details
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO.

300 Park Avenue - 10022-7499 New York
Telefon: +1-212-310-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

C. Harris
Stephen
Sadove

Brian Newman
John Bilbrey
John Cahill
Kimberly Nelson
Lisa Edwards
Lorrie

Norrington

Martina Hund-
Mejean

Steven
Cahillane

Noel Wallace
Ann Tracy
Brigitte King
David Foster
Diana
Schildhouse
Jennifer Daniels
John Faucher
John Kooyman
Kim Faulkner
Luciano Sieber
Sally Massey
Stanley J.

Sutula lll
Stephan Habif

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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